IKINDRED
SPIRITS




Our Philosophy

It's better to have a beer with 1 friend than to have 500 friends on
social media.

Our Kindred Spirits Bar is serving freshly ground coffee, a rainbow
of tea blends and a mind-bending range of spirits to lift the spirits.
Evenings turn more intimate with the serving of bread, cheese and
wine - best enjoyed shared in our cozy Living Room. Unwinding
with a drink at the end of an honest day of work is the best way
to understand what Zoku is all about. Need a break from work,
a new idea or an unexpected breakthrough? Join our daily Fika
community ritual: an afternoon coffee break where our members,
residents and guests mingle over a free coffee or tea and a tfreat.




Coffee

All available as decaf and with regular or

oat milk

Espresso
Coffee
Americano
Macchiato
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat white

Iced coffee
Latte macchiato
Hot chocolate

3,00
3,00
3,20
3,90
4,50
5,00
5,00
5,50
5,50
6,00
6,00

Coca Cola 30
Regular or Zero

Orangina s

Hysope 2o
Ginger beer
Tonic water

Fever Tree ;3
Ginger Ale

Water socl
Badoit - Sparkling
Evian - Still

5,00

500

5,00
500

5,00

5,00
5,00

Hot drinks —

Tea BY KODAMA

Choose from a charming selection of worldly
teas from our Coffee Bar

Promenons-nous Bio 5,50

Classic black with blackcurrant, blueberry
and red currant

London 7 AM Bio 5,50
Earl Grey
Ecole Buissonniére 5,50

Green leaves with apricot and lavender

La Vie a Pleines Dents Bio 5,50
Rooibos with apple and subtle spices

A Poings Fermés Bio 5,50
Chamomile with lemongrass and
lemon balm

La Vie comme elle Vient 550
Hibiscus with apple and blood orange

Fresh mint or ginger 5,50
Teapot for two 8,50

Soft Drinks & Juices —

Lemonaid 33
Ginger or Lime 7,50

ChariTea 33

Red 7,50
Orange juice 2ol 5,00
Pineapple juice 2o 5,00
Mango juice zocl 5,00
Apple juice o 5,00
Pear juice zocl 5,00

Prices include VAT and service charges



Beers —

On Draft

Parisis SuperSaazme Pilsner

25¢l | socl 5,50 | 10,00
Bottles

BapBap 0,0% 33 9,00
IPATiSisS 33¢/ 9,00
Parisis Framboise 33« 10,00

Streambeer ;¢
Want a taste of
Paris? This is as
local as it gets! This
beer is brewed in our
building using hops that
are grown on our rooftop!

Chandon Garden Spritz 3«

Enjoy Chandon's Garden Spritz,
a refreshing blend of
orange-bitter liqueur
made from natural
extracts, free of artificial
flavors, colors, and aromas.

13,00

Bombay Gin england 12,00

Spicy, fresh and herbal

The classic refresher, where timeless
sophistication meets a sparkling ftwist. A
sip of serenity, bottled.

Citadelle Gin France 14,00

Pepper, cinnamon and lemon

The sun, the sea, the countryside, this gin
with pepper, cinnamon and lemon from
the southwest of France will transport you
to summer — no matter the season.

10,00
To start —
Aperol Spritz 11,50
St-Germain Spritz 13,00
Gin & Tonics —
Generous Gin france 13,00

Blood orange, elderflower and jasmine

Just like its name suggests, this gin is all
about abundance! With notes of blood
orange, elderflower and jasmine, it's a
well-balanced and elegant option.

Belle Rive Gin Frrance 17,00

Sweet, fruity and floral

Warm notes of pepper and cinnamon
blend seamlessly with a zesty lemon finish,
evoking eternal summer vibes.

Prices include VAT and service charges



Cocktails —

Noir Eté
Gin, Créme de cassis, Suze, Lemon,
Simple Syrup

11,50

Moody and bittersweet, with a playful
blackcurrant twist — comfort never tasted
this classy.

Aurora 12,50

Vodka, Mango Juice, Lime Juice,
Blueberry Jam
A sweet tropical fling that starts with

mango and ends with blueberry. Now all
you need is the beach.

Golden Hour 12,50

Rum, Cointreau, Lemon Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup
Part Caribbean carnival, part gingered-up

sunset. Basically, a vacation you can enjoy
right here on our rooftop.

Dirty Chai Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Chai Syrup, Espresso

13,00

When espresso and chai sneak out
for a late-night rendezvous, the result
is dangerously smooth and irresistibly
spiced.

Like an Apple Pie 13,00

Bourbon, Calvados, Apple Juice,
Cinnamon Syrup

Think cozy firesides and flaky crusts. But
this fime, the apples brought booze to the
family gathering.

Spicy Margarita 13,50
Tequila, NoLow N°7, Simple Syrup,
Sparkling Water

Tequila takes a walk on the wild side with a
fiery kick and a splash of zing. It's not just
a drink, it's a dare.

Mocktails —

Virgin Mule 9,50

NoLow N°7, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Soda Water

Zesty and spirited, this mule dances on
your palate without the kick of alcohol.

Sansgroni 12,00
NoLow N°8 & N°4, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

A bittersweet celebration, sans the buzz. A
sophisticated sip for any occasion.

BY NOLOW

Zero Proof Tonic 13,00
NoLow N°4, Hysope Tonic, Lemon

Crisp, light, and oh-so-refreshing. A tonic
to lift your spirits the natural way.




Champagne

Magélie
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
Champagne, France

Elegant and poised, this wine offers
subtle white flower notes, balanced
flavors, and a vivacious sparkle.

By Glass 12,5¢/ 14,00 | By Bottle 75¢ 80,00

Wines —

Sparkling

Illi Prosecco
Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

A lively celebration in every bubble,
brimming with floral finesse and fruity
cheer.

By Glass 12,5¢/ 7,00 | By Bottle y5¢/ 37,00

White
Domaine du Roc de I’Abbaye

Chenin Blanc
IGP Val de Loire, France

Fresh and vibrant, with hints of citrus and
a soft vanilla finish that offers a taste of
Loire's elegance.

By Glass 2,5ct 7,50 | By Bottle 75¢1 40,00

Bourgogne Chardonnay,
Domaine JC Perraud
Chardonnay

AOP Bourgogne, France

Round and balanced, with a bright citrus
soul and herbal whispers that embody a
classic beauty.

By Glass 25t 8,50 | By Bottle 75/ 55,00

Viognier Sphére,
Domaine Gayda
Viognier

IGP Pays d’Oc, France

Rich and aromatic, bursting with peaches
and acacia flowers that bring summer to
your glass.

By Glass i2,5ct 7,00 | By Bottle 75/ 35,00

Le Sabina Blanc,

Clos del Rey

Grenache Gris, Grenache Blanc
Languedoc, France

Dry and mineral, with whispers of white
fruits and floral grace that create a
refined delight.

By Glass 125ct 8,00 | By Bottle 75/ 45,00

Prices include VAT and service charges



Rosé

Maur & More
Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle, Syrah
Cbtes de Provence, France

Delicate yet bold, this dry rosé teases
with redcurrant and white peach for a
Provencal dream.

By Glass 125c/ 7,50 | By Bottle 75¢/ 45,00

Red

Terre Rouge,

Domaine Jennifer King
Merlot

Bordeaux, France

A round Bordeaux beauty with notes of
small red fruits and a peppery kiss.

By Glass i2,5¢/ 7,50 | By Bottle 75¢1 40,00

Pisse Vieille,
Brouilly

Gamay

Beaujolais, France

Light, fruity, and playful, this Gamay
dances with plum and red fruits on your
palate.

By Glass 12,5¢/ 8,50 | By Bottle 75¢/ 50,00

Cotes-du-Rhone Rouge,
Domaine Cristia
Grenache, Syrah

Cotes du Rhone, France

Powerful and structured, with layers
of red fruit and licorice that create an
infense Rhéne experience.

By Glass i2,5¢/ 7,00 | By Bottle 75/ 35,00

Le Sabina Rouge,

Clos del Rey

Grenache noir, Syrah, Carignan
Languedoc, France

Richly textured and deeply aromatic,
with sweet spices and ripe fruits that
showcase a bold Languedoc treasure.

By Glass 12,5¢/ 8,00 | By Bottle 751 45,00




Vodka

Sobieski 4
Romanov 4

Beluga 4/

Rum

Saint-James 4

Eminente 7 ans 4
Eminente Ambar Claro 4

Santa Teres 1796 i

Tequila & Mezcal

Tequila Sierra 4o
Volcan Blanco 4

Del Maguey 4«

Whiskey

The Famous Grouse 4
Johnnie Walker: Black Label 4
Whisky Woodford Reserve
Nikka 4

Caol lla 4

5,00
8,00
12,00

5,00
8,00
10,00
12,00

5,00
10,00
13,00

5,00
8,00
10,00
12,00
14,00

Liquors

Get 27 4

Baileys 4
Campari

Martini Blanc 4
Martini Rouge 4
Suze 4

Kahlua 4

Créeme de Péche 4o
Créme de Cassis 4
Chartreuse Verte 4
Chartreuse Jaune 4
Pastis 4

St-Germain 4

Cognac
Richard Delisle Cognac VSOP 4

Hennessy VS Cognac 4

Camus Cognac lle de Re 4

Spirits —

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

7,00
9,00
11,00

Please let us know if you want to have
your drink on the rocks or straight up.

Prices include VAT and service charges



