KINDRED SPIRITS

Our Philosophy

It's better to have a beer with 1 friend than to have 500 friends on social media.

Our Kindred Spirits Bar is serving freshly ground coffee, a rainbow of tea blends and a mind-bending range of spirits to lift the spirits. Evenings turn more intimate with the serving of bread, cheese and wine – best enjoyed shared in our cozy Living Room. Unwinding with a drink at the end of an honest day of work is the best way to understand what Zoku is all about. Need a break from work, a new idea or an unexpected breakthrough? Join our daily Fika community ritual: an afternoon coffee break where our members, residents and guests mingle over a free coffee or tea and a treat.

Hot drinks —

Coffee		Tea	BY KOD	AMA
All available as decaf and with regular or oat milk		Choose from a charming selection of worldly teas from our Coffee Bar		
Espresso	3,00	Promenons-nous Bio Classic black with blackcurrant, blueber and red currant		5,50
Coffee	3,00			У
Americano	3,20	London 7 AM Bio Earl Grey		5,50
Macchiato	3,90			
Double espresso	4,50	École Buissonnière Green leaves with apricot and la	avender	5,50
Cappuccino	5,00	La Vie à Pleines Dents Bio		5,50
Latte	5,00	Rooibos with apple and subtle spices		0,00
Flat white	5,50	À Poings Fermés Bio Chamomile with lemongrass and lemon balm		5,50
Iced coffee	5,50			
Latte macchiato	6,00	La Vie comme elle Vient		5,50
Hot chocolate	6,00	Hibiscus with apple and blood ora		
		Fresh mint or ginger		5,50
		Teapot for two		8,50

Soft Drinks & Juices

Coca Cola 33cl Regular or Zero	5,00	Lemonaid 33cl Ginger or Lime	7,50
Orangina _{25cl}	5,00	ChariTea 33cl Red	7,50
Hysope 20cl			
Ginger beer	5,00	Orange juice 20cl	5,00
Tonic water	5,00	Pineapple juice 20cl	5,00
Fever Tree 33cl		Mango juice 20cl	5,00
Ginger Ale	5,00	Apple juice 2001	5,00
Water soci		Pear juice 20cl	5,00
Badoit - Sparkling	5,00		
Evian - Still	5,00		

Beers

On Draft

Parisis SuperSaazme Pilsner 25cl | 50cl 5,50 | 10,00

Bottles

 BapBap 0,0% 33cl
 9,00

 IPArisis 33 cl
 9,00

 Parisis Framboise 23 cl
 10,00



Streambeer 33 cl

Want a taste of Paris? This is as local as it gets! This beer is brewed in our building using hops that are grown on our rooftop!

To start -

Chandon Garden Spritz 33 cl

Enjoy Chandon's Garden Spritz, a refreshing blend of orange-bitter liqueur made from natural extracts, free of artificial flavors, colors, and aromas.

Aperol Spritz 11,50 St-Germain Spritz 13,00

Gin & Tonics

13.00

17.00

Bombay Gin England

Spicy, fresh and herbal

The classic refresher, where timeless sophistication meets a sparkling twist. A sip of serenity, bottled.

Generous Gin *France*Blood orange, elderflower and jasmine

Just like its name suggests, this gin is all about abundance! With notes of blood orange, elderflower and jasmine, it's a well-balanced and elegant option.

Citadelle Gin France

Pepper, cinnamon and lemon

The sun, the sea, the countryside, this gin with pepper, cinnamon and lemon from the southwest of France will transport you to summer – no matter the season.

Belle Rive Gin France

12.00

14,00

Sweet, fruity and floral

Warm notes of pepper and cinnamon blend seamlessly with a zesty lemon finish, evoking eternal summer vibes.

Noir Été 11,50 Dirty Chai Martini

Gin, Crème de cassis, Suze, Lemon, Simple Syrup

Moody and bittersweet, with a playful blackcurrant twist — comfort never tasted this classy.

When espresso and chai sneak out for a late-night rendezvous, the result is dangerously smooth and irresistibly spiced.

Vodka, Kahlua, Chai Syrup, Espresso

Aurora 12,50 Like an Apple Pie 13,00

Vodka, Mango Juice, Lime Juice, Blueberry Jam

A sweet tropical fling that starts with mango and ends with blueberry. Now all you need is the beach.

Bourbon, Calvados, Apple Juice, Cinnamon Syrup

Think cozy firesides and flaky crusts. But this time, the apples brought booze to the family gathering.

Golden Hour

Rum, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup

Part Caribbean carnival, part gingered-up sunset. Basically, a vacation you can enjoy right here on our rooftop.

Spicy Margarita

13,50

13,00

Tequila, NoLow N°7, Simple Syrup, Sparkling Water

Tequila takes a walk on the wild side with a fiery kick and a splash of zing. It's not just a drink, it's a dare.

Mocktails

BY NOLOW

Virgin Mule

9.50

12,50

Zero Proof Tonic

13.00

NoLow N°7, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Zesty and spirited, this mule dances on your palate without the kick of alcohol.

NoLow N°4, Hysope Tonic, Lemon

Crisp, light, and oh-so-refreshing. A tonic to lift your spirits the natural way.

Sansgroni

12,00

NoLow N°8 & N°4, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

A bittersweet celebration, sans the buzz. A sophisticated sip for any occasion.



Champagne

Magélie

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay Champagne, France

Elegant and poised, this wine offers subtle white flower notes, balanced flavors, and a vivacious sparkle.

By Glass 12,5cl 14,00 | By Bottle 75cl 80,00

Sparkling

Illi Prosecco

Prosecco Veneto, Italy

A lively celebration in every bubble, brimming with floral finesse and fruity cheer.

By Glass 12,5cl 7,00 | By Bottle 75cl 37,00

White

Domaine du Roc de l'Abbaye

Chenin Blanc IGP Val de Loire, France

Fresh and vibrant, with hints of citrus and a soft vanilla finish that offers a taste of Loire's elegance.

By Glass 12,5cl 7,50 | By Bottle 75cl 40,00

Viognier Sphère, Domaine Gayda

Viognier IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Rich and aromatic, bursting with peaches and acacia flowers that bring summer to your glass.

By Glass 12,5cL 7,00 | By Bottle 75cl 35,00

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Domaine JC Perraud

Chardonnay AOP Bourgogne, France

Round and balanced, with a bright citrus soul and herbal whispers that embody a classic beauty.

By Glass 12,5ct 8,50 | By Bottle 75cl 55,00

Le Sabina Blanc, Clos del Rey

Grenache Gris, Grenache Blanc Languedoc, France

Dry and mineral, with whispers of white fruits and floral grace that create a refined delight.

By Glass 12,5cl. 8,00 | By Bottle 75cl 45,00



Rosé

Maur & More

Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle, Syrah Côtes de Provence, France

Delicate yet bold, this dry rosé teases with redcurrant and white peach for a Provençal dream.

By Glass 12,5cl 7,50 | By Bottle 75cl 45,00



Red

Terre Rouge, Domaine Jennifer King

Merlot Bordeaux, France

A round Bordeaux beauty with notes of small red fruits and a peppery kiss.

By Glass 12,5cl 7,50 | By Bottle 75cl 40,00

Côtes-du-Rhône Rouge, Domaine Cristia

Grenache, Syrah Côtes du Rhône, France

Powerful and structured, with layers of red fruit and licorice that create an intense Rhône experience.

By Glass 12,5cl 7,00 | By Bottle 75cl 35,00

Pisse Vieille, Brouilly

Gamay Beaujolais, France

Light, fruity, and playful, this Gamay dances with plum and red fruits on your palate.

By Glass 12,5cl 8,50 | By Bottle 75cl 50,00

Le Sabina Rouge, Clos del Rey

Grenache noir, Syrah, Carignan Languedoc, France

Richly textured and deeply aromatic, with sweet spices and ripe fruits that showcase a bold Languedoc treasure.

By Glass 12,5cl 8,00 | By Bottle 75cl 45,00

Spirits

Vodka		Liquors	
Sobieski _{4cl}	5,00	Get 27 4cl	5,00
Romanov 4cl	8,00	Baileys 4cl	5,00
Beluga 4cl	12,00	Campari 4cl	5,00
		Martini Blanc 4cl	5,00
Rum		Martini Rouge 4cl	5,00
Saint-James 4cl	5,00	Suze 4cl	5,00
Eminente 7 ans 4cl	8,00	Kahlua 4cl	6,00
Eminente Ambar Claro 4cl	10,00	Crème de Pêche 4cl	6,00
Santa Teres 1796 4cl	12,00	Crème de Cassis 4cl	6,00
		Chartreuse Verte 4cl	8,00
Tequila & Mezcal		Chartreuse Jaune 4cl	8,00
Tequila Sierra 4cl	5,00	Pastis 4cl	8,00
Volcan Blanco 4cl	10,00	St-Germain 4cl	8,00
Del Maguey 4cl	13,00		
Whiskey		Cognac	
The Famous Grouse 4cl	5,00	Richard Delisle Cognac VSOP 4cl	7,00
Johnnie Walker: Black Label 4cl	8,00	Hennessy VS Cognac 4cl	9,00
Whisky Woodford Reserve 4Cl	10,00	Camus Cognac Ile de Re 4cl	11,00
Nikka 4cl	12,00		
Caol Ila 4cl	14,00		

Please let us know if you want to have your drink on the rocks or straight up.